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000045734 Roof Replacement 8,950 10/21/2022

HX Base Yr

164 SW CRESCENT ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 60
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

1200 01 1,390 117.6000 119.95 166,730 1980 1995 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 TOWNHOUSE  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1352

BAS 432 100 432 34,718

BAS 920 100 920 73,937

FOP 16 30 5 402

FOP 80 30 24 1,929

FST 16 55 9 724

1,464 1,390 111,709

FST= W4 FOP= W20 S4 E20 N4$ S4 BAS= W20 S35 FOP= S4 E4 N4 W4$
E4 S4 E20 N39 W4$ E4 N4$ PTR= E50 BAS= W24 S18 E24 N18$ W50$.
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1 0810 C TOWNHOUSE1 0 0.00 0.00 1,231.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 923


